5/11/23, 1:12 PM

Calendar Report

Todd County Central High
School

Volleyball: Girls Varsity Fall 2023 Schedule

(as of 05-11-23)

Type Time

Saturday, Aug 12, 2023
Scrimmage TBD

Tuesday, Aug 15, 2023
Game 5:30PM

Saturday, Aug 19, 2023
Tournament 12:45PM

Tournament 3:00PM

Tournament 11:30PM

Monday, Aug 21, 2023
Game 5:30PM

Tuesday, Aug 22, 2023
Game 5:30PM

Thursday, Aug 24, 2023
Game TBD

Saturday, Aug 26, 2023
Invitational 10:00PM

Tuesday, Aug 29, 2023
Game 5:30PM

Tuesday, Sep 5, 2023

Opponent

Away vs. McCracken
County

Away vs, Franklin
Simpson

Away vs. Metcalfe
County

TBA

Away vs. Russellville

HERITAGE CHRISTIAN
ACADEMY

Russellville

Away vs. Apollo

Away vs. Owensboro
Catholic

Logan County

Location

McCracken County High
School

Franklin-Simpson High
School

Metcalfe County High
School

Metcalfe County High
School

Metcalfe County High
School

Todd County Central
High School

Todd County Central
High School

Apollo High School

Owensboro Catholic
High School

Todd County Central
High School

Comments

VARSITY ONLY - Times and
Opponents TBD

JV start time 5:30 VARSITY
START TIME 7:00

VARSITY ONLY - ALL A
TOURNEY ROUND 2

VARSITY ONLY ALL A
TOURNEY CHAMPIONSHIP

VARSITY ONLY ALL A
TOURNAMENT ROUND 1

JV start time 5:30 VARSITY
START TIME 7:00

JV start time 5:30 VARSITY
START TIME 7:00

JV and VARSITY TIMES TBD

VARSITY ONLY - 3 GAMES -
10am, 11lam, 12 pm

JV start time 5:30 VARSITY
START TIME 7:00
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Game 5:30PM

Thursday, Sep 7, 2023
Game 5:30PM

Saturday, Sep 9, 2023
Invitational TBD

Tuesday, Sep 12, 2023
Game 5:30PM

Tuesday, Sep 19, 2023
Game 5:30PM

Friday, Sep 22, 2023

Tournament TBD

Tuesday, Sep 26, 2023
Game 5:30PM

Thursday, Sep 28, 2023
Game 5:30PM

Friday, Sep 29, 2023

Tournament TBD

Monday, Oct 16, 2023

Tournament TBD

Monday, Oct 23, 2023
Region TBD

Franklin Simpson

Away vs. University
Heights

Away vs. GREEN
COUNTY

Away vs. Russellville

Away vs. Logan
County

Away vs. Hopkinsville

Away vs. HERITAGE
CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

University Heights

Away vs. Paducah
Tilghman

TBA

Stewart County

Calendar Report

Todd County Central
High School

University Heights
Academy

Green County High
School

Russellville High School

Logan County High
School

Hopkinsviile
SPORTSPLEX

Heritage Christian
Academy, KY

Todd County Central
High School

Paducah Tilghman High
School

Franklin-Simpson High
School

TBA

JV start time 5:30 VARSITY
START TIME 7:00

JV start time 5:30 VARSITY
START TIME 7:00

VARSITY ONLY 5 Games
Times and Opponents TBD

JV start time 5:30 VARSITY
START TIME 7:00

JV start time 5:30 VARSITY
START TIME 7:00

VARSITY ONLY WRECK AT
THE PLEX TOURNEY Times
and Opponents TBD GAMES
ON FRIDAY AND SATURDAY

JV start time 5:30 VARSITY
START TIME 7:00

JV start time 5:30 VARSITY
START TIME 7:00

VARSITY ONLY QUAD STATE
TOURNEY PADUCAH Times
and Opponents TBD GAMES
FRIDAY AND SATURDAY

VARSITY ONLY DISTRICT
TOURNEY Times and
Opponent TBD

VARSITY ONLY REGION
TOURNEY Times and
Opponents TBD
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